The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 08, 2019 09:15 AM

Contact Information Amended date: Jun 07, 2019 02:22 PM

Name: DR. ANITA JACOBSON Phone: 4016407933

Address: 45 Roberts Court
Email: anitaj@uri.edu Kingston,RI
02881

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions,Drugs,Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Drugs,Food and Drugs,Health & Safety,Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Health & Safety,Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance



Prescription drugs

Reported Bills:

H5434

H5541

H5544

H5549

H5549 Promote ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

H5558

H5558 Promote ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

H5625

S0306

S0306 Promote ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

S0440

S0676

S0798

S0826

Reported Public Bodies:



Reported Executive Officials:

House Health Education and Welfare

Human Services Committee

Neil Hytinen

Rep Carol Hagan McEntee

Representative Joseph McNamara

Representative Nicholas Mattiello

Representative Teresa Tanzi

Senator Bridget Valverde

Senator Dominick Ruggerio

Senator Joshua Miller

Senator V. Susan Sosnowski



