March 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 08, 2019 09:15 AM Amended date: Jun 07, 2019 02:22 PM

Contact Information

Name: DR. ANITA JACOBSON Phone: 4016407933

Email: Address: 45 Roberts Court Kingston,RI

Kingston,RI 02881

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions, Drugs, Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Drugs, Food and Drugs, Health & Safety, Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Health & Safety, Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance

Prescription drugs

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

Reported Bil	IS: 	
H5434		
H5434	Oppose	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5541		
H5541	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5544		
H5544	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5549		
H5549	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5549	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5558		
H5558	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5558	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5625		
H5625	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
50306		
S0306	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0306	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
50440		
S0440	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0676		
S0676	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0798		
S0798	Oppose	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0826		
50826	Promote	ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

House Health Education and Welfare

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Human Services Committee

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Neil Hytinen

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Rep Carol Hagan McEntee

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Representative Joseph McNamara

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Representative Nicholas Mattiello

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Representative Teresa Tanzi

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Senator Bridget Valverde

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Senator Dominick Ruggerio

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Senator Joshua Miller

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Senator V. Susan Sosnowski

ANITA JACOBSON on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION